
LAND SIZE | 356.4m2

Illustrative Purposes Only

Lot 7113 Proposed Road, Cobbitty

HOUSE
& LAND
PACKAGE

4           2         2            2

•	 Hamptons facade
•	 Upstyle Promotion included FREE
•	 Ducted Actron air conditioning
•	 20mm Engineered stone to kitchen benchtops
•	 900mm Westinghouse cooktop and oven
•	 30 x LED downlights
•	 2590mm ceiling height ground floor
•	 Tiled alfresco included
•	 Tiles to porch, entry, kitchen, family, hallway & 

optional alfresco
•	 Carpets to bedrooms & home theatre
•	 Chainless vertical blinds to windows & sliding 

doors (exc. wet areas)
•	 ‘Coloured On’ concrete driveway
•	 Fixed site costs
•	 7 Star Basix Ratings included
•	 Land is due to be registered mid 2026
•	 NB: Excludes fencing and landscaping.
•	 *T&Ca Upstyle Promotion.

PACKAGE INCLUSIONS

$1,134,960
LAND PRICE $744,900 
HOUSE PRICE $390,060

VALUED UP TO $45K*
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DISCLAIMER: All images and drawings including landscape plans are for illustrative purposes only, & should be used as a guide only.   Purchasers are advised to refer to the Land Contract and or Builders 
Tender and Contract for precise dimensions, specifications and inclusions.  Brolen Homes reserves the right to revise plans, specifications, materials and suppliers without notice.  B.L. 268214C 02.03.2026

(02) 8776 8000 

 

www.brolenhomes.com.au

sales@brolenhomes.com.au
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371.3 m²
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445.5 m²
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356.4 m²
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371.3 m²
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371.3 m²
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1030 m²
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1000 m²
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1000 m²
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1000 m²
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1000 m²
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1000 m²
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7217
1001 m²
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1000 m²
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THIS PLAN AND THE COPYRIGHT ARE THE
PROPERTY OF ORION CONSULTING
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STAGE: PINK
CONCEPT PLAN OF SUBDIVISION

EASEMENTS
(A) EASEMENT FOR SUPPORT, ACCESS AND

MAINTENANCE 0.9 WIDE (ZERO LOT LINE)

(B) EASEMENT FOR DRAINAGE OF WATER 1.5 WIDE

(E) EASEMENT FOR SUPPORT, ACCESS AND MAINTENANCE
0.9 & 2.2 WIDE (RETAINING WALLS)

* RESTRICTION ON THE USE OF LAND -
RETAINING WALLS

(E1) EASEMENT FOR SUPPORT OVER RETAINING WALL
0.9 WIDE

1. LOT DIMENSIONS AND AREAS ARE SUBJECT TO COUNCIL
APPROVAL, FINAL SURVEY & REGISTRATION OF THE
FINAL PLAN AT NSW LRS.

2. EASEMENT LOCATIONS & WIDTHS ARE SUBJECT TO
VARIATION.

NOTES:

01 AM AM AM 18/08/2025 UPDATE STAGING & RETAINING WALL EASEMENT

LOT BOUNDARY & DIMENSION (m) 12.5

PROPOSEDPRIOR STAGE

LEGEND

ADJOINING BOUNDARY AND
INFORMATION

12.5

1
DP 1000

LIMIT OF STAGE 1
LIMIT OF STAGE 2

02 TO AM AM 26/09/2025 HATCH STAGING & ADD SUBSTATION EASEMENT

(F) EASEMENT FOR PADMOUNT SUBSTATION 2.75 WIDE
(CREATED IN STAGE LIGHT GREEN 2)

RESTRICTION ON THE USE OF LAND
(CREATED IN STAGE LIGHT GREEN 2)

(G) RESTRICTION ON THE USE OF LAND
(CREATED IN STAGE LIGHT GREEN 2)

(H)


